
15 E 16 DE JULHO DE 2022

1º condutor

2º condutor

MIGUEL NUNES 2379

ROBERTO CASTRO 3056

FILIPE FREITAS 1361

DANIEL FIGUEIROA 1362

ALEXANDRE CAMACHO 2493

PEDRO CALADO 2494

BRUNO MAGALHÃES 1497

CARLOS MAGALHÃES 2125

JOSÉ CAMACHO 3492

NICODEMO CÂMARA 3425

JOSÉ PEDRO FONTES 405

INÊS PONTE 572

PAULO MENDES 1227

LUIS NEVES 1869

BERNARDO SOUSA 7127

HUGO MAGALHÃES 423

RUI JORGE FERNANDES 3717

JOÃO PEDRO FREITAS 3719

MIGUEL CORREIA 2140

JORGE CARVALHO 1363

PAULO MEIRELES 4075

MARCOS GONÇALVES 4106

RUI PINTO 3145

RICARDO FARIA 1391

DINARTE BAPTISTA 3500

RUI MADEIRA 3501

GIL FREITAS 4107

DUARTE MIRANDA 4108

AMÉRICO GOUVEIA 7617

SÉRGIO PAIXÃO 7782

MIGUEL CAIRES 2868

JOÃO MIGUEL SOUSA 2867

IVO SARDINHA 3430

MARCO LEÇA 3431

VÍTOR SÁ 6675

RICARDO VENTURA 6152

PEDRO MACEDO 3201

ÉNIO ANDRADE 3202

RENATO PITA 1513

LUIS BOIÇA 6539

MIGUEL GOUVEIA 3755

TIAGO FERNANDES 3559

FRANCISCO CORREIA 2931

CLÁUDIO GOMES 3195

CLÁUDIO NÓBREGA 3398

ALÍPIO NÓBREGA 3399

EMANUEL MARTINS 2961

CRISTIANO FREITAS 2962

RUCARDO GONÇALVES 3490

DANIEL CAPELO 3546

FILIPE SILVA 1915

NÉLIO MARTINS 4140

NUNO FIGUEIRA 1239

SANDRA PITA 1243

BELARMINO SOUSA 1584

VÍTOR HENRIQUES 7242

PEDRO NASCIMENTO 5414

ARTUR FRANÇA 5415

CLÁUDIO GONÇALVES 3659

ADELINO FREITAS 3948

JOSÉ JARIMBA 7137

JOÃO JARDIM 7136

JOÃO MARTINS 7780

SÍLVIO MALHO 7781

LUIS ESCÓRCIO 5157

RICARDO DINIS 4866

FILIPE GOUVEIA 7130

NELSON VIEIRA 7131

ROBERTO MARTINS 2814

MARCO MAROTE 2815

TIAGO CRÓ 5830

NUNO MENDONÇA 2994

HUGO RODRIGUES 3676

JOÃO RODRIGUES 7599

BRUNO COELHO 7175

PAULO COELHO 7669

MÁRCIO FERREIRA 4945

IGOR VELOSA 4934

Caniço, 12 de juho de 2022 A Comissão Organizadora

40 BRUNO COELHO 7175 TOYOTA YARIS 6430 1 P1

41 MÁRCIO FERREIRA 4945 TOYOTA YARIS 6486 1 P1

38 TIAGO CRÓ 5830 CITROËN SAXO 6642 9 X1

39 HUGO RODRIGUES 3676 PEUGEOT 106 GTI 8452 9 X1

37 ROBERTO MARTINS 2814 CITROËN C2 6193 2 P1

17 AMÉRICO GOUVEIA 7617 CITROËN DS3 R5 7263 16 X5

34 JOÃO MARTINS 7780 FORD ESCORT MK I 5748 3 P2

35 LUIS ESCÓRCIO 5157 PEUGEOT 306 S16 6852 3 P2

36 FILIPE GOUVEIA 7130 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 7846 14 X3

32 CLÁUDIO GONÇALVES 3659 CITROËN C2 5915 2 P1

33 JOSÉ JARIMBA 7137 TOYOTA STARLET 7666 10 X2
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20 VÍTOR SÁ 6675 CITROËN DS3 R3T 3

22 RENATO PITA 1513 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4

21 PEDRO MACEDO

GIL FREITAS 4107 HYUNDAI I20 R5 16 X5

18 MIGUEL CAIRES 2868 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 16 X5

16

Total Inscritos: 39

25 CLÁUDIO NÓBREGA 3398 NISSAN DATSUN 1200 (2.0I)

RICARDO GONÇALVES 3490 FORD FIESTA R2T 3

226 EMANUEL MARTINS 2961 PEUGEOT 208 R2
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RALI DO FAIAL - SANTANA 2022
CAMPEONATO DE RALIS "CORAL" DA MADEIRA

3 ALEXANDRE CAMACHO 2493 SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 16

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº

MIGUEL NUNES 2379 SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 16

2 FILIPE FREITAS 1361

Gr.Concorrente
Lic.   

nº
Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Cl.PT nº

PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP (991) 16

1 X5

X5

X5

X5

X5

16 X5

5 TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL 2123 HYUNDAI I20 N RALLY2 16

8939

CITROËN C3 RALLY2 167 CTROËN VODAFONE TEAM 818

6 JOSÉ CAMACHO 3492 PEUGEOT 208 T16 R5

SPORTS & YOU 2094 CITROËN C3 RALLY2 16

8 PAULO MENDES 1227 PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP (991) 16

3755 BMW E36

X2

P2

30 BELARMINO SOUSA 1584 TOYOTA COROLLA (E12U) 10

31 PEDRO NASCIMENTO 5414 RENAULT CLIO 3

X2

11

7460

P2RENAULT CLIO 4 RS1239NUNO FIGUEIRA29

P1

P1

X5

X5

P2

P227

28 FILIPE SILVA 1915 CITROËN C2

19 IVO SARDINHA 3430 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 16

X2

16

163201 FORD FIESTA RALLY4 X5

X5

24

MIGUEL GOUVEIA

12
TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL

M & COSTAS Q8
4261 HYUNDAI I20 N RALLY2 16 X58978

FRANCISCO CORREIA 2931 CITROËN DS3 R1 2 P1

15 DINARTE BAPTISTA 3500 RENAULT CLIO R3 3 P2

14 RUI PINTO 3145 FORD FIESTA R5 MK II 16

23

X5

X59

11 ARC SPORT 1145 SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 16 X5

10 RUI JORGE FERNANDES 3717 RENAULT CLIO 4 RS 4 P2


